
SCHOOL CALENDER 2021 - 22 

April 2021 

Date Day Event 

01/04/2021 Monday New Session for I to X and XII 

10/04/2021 Saturday House Get Together 

24/04/2021 Saturday Inter House Story Telling competition (I – V) 
Inter House Story Telling competition (VI – XII) 

May 2021 

Date Day Event 

08/05/2021 Saturday Inter House English Elocution (VI – VIII) 

08/05/2021 Saturday Mother’s Day (PG to III) 
10 – 15 May, 2021 - 10 Marks Class Test for classes I - XII 

22/05/2021 Saturday PTM Summer break for PG to V 

29/05/2021 Saturday PTM Summer break for VI to XII 

July 2021 

Date Day Event 

01/07/2021 Thursday School Reopen for PG to XII 

17/07/2021 Saturday English Extempore (IX – XII) 
19/07/2021 Monday Unit Test – 1 Started for Class PG to XII 

24/07/2021 Saturday Tree Plantation, Investiture Ceremony 

August 2021 

Date Day Event 

15/08/2021 Sunday Independence Day. Inter House Singing Competition for 
Classes (V – X) 

21/08/2021 Saturday Rakhi, Gift Packing and Card Making Competition 

28/08/2021 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration and Inter House Matki Decoration 
(IX to XII) 

September 2021 

Date Day Event 

04/09/2021 Saturday Teacher’s Day  
6 – 11th September, 2021 Monday to 

Saturday 
Hindi Week 

13/09/2021 Monday First Term Exam Started 

October 2021 

Date Day Event 

01/10/2021 Friday Gandhi Jayanti and Awareness Rally on Cleanliness (VI – VIII) 

12/10/2021 Tuesday Dussehra Celebration 
23/10/2021 Saturday PTM PG to XII 

30/10/2021 Saturday Inter House Quiz 

November 2021 

Date Day Event 
02/11/2021 Tuesday Deewali Celebration 

13/11/2021 Saturday Children’s Day (Fate) 

27/11/2021 Saturday Games Competition 



December 2021 

Date Day Event 

06/12/2021 to 11/12/2021 - Class Test/ Sub. Enrichment 

18/12/2021 Saturday Girls Kho – Kho Competition Class VI to VIII 
24/12/2021 Friday Christmas Celebration PG to III 

26/12/2021 to 09/01/2022 - Winter Break of Pre - Primary 

31/12/2021 to 09/01/2022 - Winter Break of Class I to VIII 

January 2022 

Date Day Event 

17/01/2022 Monday Unit Test – 2 of Classes PG to XII 

26/01/2022 Wednesday Republic Day Celebration 

February 2022 

Date Day Event 

05/02/2022 Saturday Inter House Dance Competition Classes I to V/ Basant 
Panchami Clelebration 

12/02/2022 Saturday P.T.M of I to XI 

21/02/2022 Monday Final Examination of Classes I to IX and XII 

March 2022 

Date Day Event 

22/03/22 Tuesday P.T.M. for report Card 

 

 

 


